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—Blavensameaedars
Last Name First Name email address
Absher Michael onlyhopewnc@gmail.com
Alexander Brian brian@ncceh.or;
Antiveros Jackie jantiveros@brchs.com
Ashworth Cassie cashworth@thefreeclinics.org
Bain Jessica jessica.bain@pathways.com
Balance of State . bos@ncceh.org
Ball Shelby shall@hendersoncouniync.or
Barber Mary Louise
Beck Sandy cbal877@gmail.com
Benavides Daniel dbenavid@brchs.com
Berg Chris cshapenote@hotmail.com
Bindewald Renee reneeb@childrenandfamily.org
Blackwell Missy
Blake Herbert hblake @cityofhendersonville.org
Blanchard Nancy lortfiedchurchgid@hotrail.com
Boyd Henry hboyd @goodwillnwnc.org
Branagan Beth bbranaga@tcsnc.org
Brow Diana dbrow@hendersonvilleha.or;
Browne Marla rAada-browne@unitedwayabeors—
Bullard Susan shullard@wcca.net
Butterworth Jeannette nchutterworth@gmail.com
Caraker Steve scaraker@cityothendersonville.org
Carmody Emily Emily@ncceh.org
ks Dravid davide
Gap— ———HéritioEn kearr@wreerRet——-
Carter Linda lindac@childrenandfamily.org
Carter Steve scarter@hendersoncountync.org
Case Shawnee soulkeeperg8ll@yahoo.com
Cavanaugh Sandy sdcoldham@aol.com
Cohen Phil ravagudasisrael@gmail.com
Collis leff icollis@cityofhendersonville.org
Cosby Carrington ccoshy@thrivedhealth.org
Cosgrove Jimmy james.cosgrove @pathways.com
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Davidson Melissa mdavidson@goodwillnwnc.org
Davis Charlotte

Day Jimmy jimmyday2009@yahoo.com
Dean Robin robin@havenoftc.or

Decky Lois grammaloisNC@yahoo.net
Drum Jennifer jennifer.drum@nccommerce.com
Dunn Kristin xlmﬂ:@nm_ﬂum?:n.owm

Eben Franz 40peaker@att.net

Ecklund Trisha tecklund@brchs.com

Edney Frank feedney@hcpsnc.or

Edney Mike imedney@hendersoncountync.org
Farmer Mike mikefarmer@bellsouth.net
Farris Carolyn

Fernandez Sergio

Fertiandini Angela

Fisher Lynette lynette.fisher@ahss.org
Fortune Sheryl sfortune@wcca.net
Frady-McCali Linda lindagfbread@gmail.com
Free Sioux i isgahlegal.or
Freeman Wm Ralph rfreeman@cityofhendersonville.org
Gallagher Tommy tom hlegal.or;

Gannon Mike manddgannon@morris.bb.net
Garcia-McCammon  [Lori lori.trueridge@gmail.com
Garnett Becky bgarneti@rhanet.o

Gary Eleanor eleanor.gary913@gmail.com
Gilliam Stephanie sgilliam@thrive4health.org
Glatzer Sherry s.glatzer@morrishb.net
Goller Lance mail.com
Gruebmeyer Matt mwgruebmever@hcpsnc.org
Grymes Sarah sarah @housing-assistance.com
Guice Kim

Haight Debbie dhaight@wcca.net
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Hamilton Murial murielhamilton@ morrisbb.net

Hanley Peter hendrealinc@yahoo.com

Harris Judith ik harris@blueridge.edu

Hart-O'Keefe Romella edrookeefe@att.net

Hawkins Grady ghawkins@hendersoncountync.org
Hawkins Shelly

Henderson-Hill Lee

Henion Ellen ellen@housing-assistance.com
Herriott Kitty pnkherriott@aol.com

Hill—- Trina HillF@herdersomeountydss-org—
Holmes Devon devon.holmes@pathways.com

Homan Lee lhoman@brchs.com

Honeycutt Keith blueridgeprisonandjail@yahoo.com
Hudson Kelly athshelter@bellsouth.net

Israel Carrie

larrin Elisa

Jenkins— Cecit cacirienk ii-

lennings Costa ciennings@brchs.com

Jones Tim tim@hendersonyillerescuemission.com
Kaczor Nancy nancy.kaczor53@gmazil.com

Kalis Gabrielle gabrielle @safelightfamily.org

Kaylor Marilyn marilyn.kaylor@vayahealth.com
Kilgore Jason jkilzore@hendersoncountync.org
Kilgore Nickie

Killian Don Qr::m:@l‘_m:mﬁoﬁl

Knaflich Alyce aurahome.alyce@gmail.com s
Kompathoum Stefanie -
Kowalak Sarah <A
Lambert Kathleen

Lancaster Sarah sarah.lancaster@vayahealth.com
Lapsley Bill wlapsley@hendersoncountync.or
Letterman Todd tletterman®@cityothendersonville.org
Lindsay Lee leelindsay@stepstohope.org

Long Denise dlong@liveunitedhc.org
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Lowery Emily emily@havenoftc.org

Lowry Marian mpl@ioa.com

Lundquist Karen karenquist@outlook.com

Malpass Meredith meredith.malpass@va.gov

Mansfield Victor vmansfield@calvaryfletcher.org .
Martin Kristen _Aamﬁzﬁrlﬁhrmm_ﬂ:b_‘m g&\.\ﬂ%\
Mathes Monica mmathes independence.com

McCall Rebecca rmecall@hendersoncountync.gov

McCray <—Benson myvbenson@cthcforever.org

McEntyre Travis mail.com

McFalls lerrie mcfallsj@hendersoncountydss.org

MchMinn Anthony minseven@cytechcis.net

McNeill Sandra sandragmcneill@gmail.com

Mendez Gabby pabbymendez@trueridge.org

Messer Charlie cmesser@hendersoncountync.org

Miller leff jimiller@cityofhendersonville_or,

Miller Shelly m3_=mw®ﬁsn.9.m||

Molina Emily emolina@brchs.com

Morgan Barb _Sowmmzam_,wmwlmumamm_.nci

Moss Elizabeth m_@mﬂsaommn@mmgﬁn_oﬁ

Myers Libby semyers@hcpenc.org

Njie Ndella nnjie@brchs.com

Norris Rhonda ahhappier@gmail.com

Offen Madeline madeline@pisgahlegal.or

DOwnbey Jessica jmownbey@hcpsnc.org O@S\CK} @(.\(_PGM\
Patton Jeremy jeremy.pation@pathways.com

Paulison Robin aulison@blueridge.edu

Pena Jasmine ipena@brchs.com

Perkins Ken Kperkin51@bellsouth.net

Pew Nancy mail.corn

Ploss Brenda brenda.ploss@nccommerce.com f.all\“&\»wv\x\v&
Porter Suzanne s.porter@uwrcinc.org

Prichard Paige richard @hendersoncountync.or;

Richman Emalee emalee@housing-assistance.com
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Robinson Jane jane.robinson@vayahealth.com
Robinson Micky isaachomesyouthshelter@gmail.com
Rose Jacquie ._,Ommi thefreeclinics.or,

Rushing Trina trushing@henderson.lib.nc.us
Rutledge Hugh rutledgeh@hendersoncountydss.org
Shock Emily eshock@thefreeclinics.org
Shomper Audrey ashomper@hendersoncountync.gov
Shook Nada hendhabitat@bellsouth.net
Simpson Chris christopher.simpson@vayahealth.com
Singleton Sam samsingletonlw@gmail.com

Smith Jerry jerrysmith @cityofhendersonville.org
Stack Paige aige @safelightfamily.ar;

Stancil Amanda amanda.stancil@va.gov -

Stanton Teesie teesie@safetransylvania.org
Stephens Ron rstephens@cityofhendersonville.or;
Stewart Connie cstewart@hendersonvilleha.org
Stewart Katie Katharine.Stewart@va.gov

Stillson Teresa teresa@havenofic.org

Strickland Anthony strickwolf@yahoo.com

Taylor Jeff jeffrey.taylor@vayahealih.com
Thomas Marisol Marisol.Thomas@va.gov

Tirrell Sharon tirrells@ bellsouth.net

Torres Mayra mayra.trueridge@gmail.com

Vetter Angela angela.vetter@rhanet.org

Volk Barbara bvolk@cityofhendersonville.org
Walker Lori

Walker Jansen jwalker@iam-hc.org

Watson Austin jaustin3311@gmail.com

Wheeler Tami twheeler@hendersonvilleha.org
White Chuck chuck.white@mindspring.com
William Felita fwilliams@hrchs.com

Wolff Leah Iwolff@brchs.com

Woodall Erica erica@smartstarthc.org

Wright Joyce Openarmscp@gmail.com
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Zalonshinksy

Lauren

lauren.zaloshinsky@va.gov

hendhabitat@bellsouth.net
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